
Mitchell St

E
.7

th
S

t

E. Bridge St

E
.1

0t
h

S
tLake St

W
.1

st
S

t

W. SchuylerLi
be

rt
y

S
t

1S
tA

veRudolph Rd

S
he

ld
on

Bronson St

481

81

81

11

49

176

176

3

81

3

3

481

104

104

104

104

104
W. Seneca

Washington

Wilson RD

Start / Finish
Gerald P Van Lieu

Town Park

C Y C L I N G C L U B I N C.






